Never miss
a moment
with live-cell
imaging.
MuviCyte™ live-cell imaging system
MuviCyte™ live-cell imaging system
2  |
Pharmaceutical, biotech, and disease research labs today are focused on

height: 33 cm
Weight 18 kg / 40 lb.
Specifications Ordering information
Part number Name Description
HH40000000 MuviCyte live-cell
imaging kit Comprises MuviCyte instrument, three objectives, PC and monitor
HH40000201 Vessel holder,
microslide Holder for two 26-mm x 76-mm slides
HH40000202 Vessel holder,
petri dishes (35 mm) Holder for two 35-mm petri dishes (Nunc®, Corning®)
HH40000203 Vessel holder,
petri dishes (60 mm)
Holder for two 60-mm petri dishes (Nunc®, Corning®,
BD Falcon®)
HH40000204 Vessel holder,
petri dish (100 mm) Holder for 100-mm petri dish (Nunc®)
HH40000205 Vessel holder, T-flask Holder for 25-cm2 or 75-cm2 cell-culture flasks
HH40000301 MuviCyte scratcher Tool to create scratch wounds in a 96-well microplate
HH40000501 MuviCyte scratch
software (optional) Analysis software for scratch-wound assays
HH40000502 MuviCyte spheroid
software (optional) Analysis software for spheroid assays
HH16150200 4 TB external USB
3.0 hard drive External hard drive to extend storage capacity
Part number Name Description